
Elko Speedway

Bandoleros Dbl Feature One 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Luke Allen3 Chanhassen, MN Finished10

Collin Stocker8 , Finished20

Lennon Watkins48 , Finished30

Christopher Konop88 , Finished40

Tanner Gilbertson19 Elko New Market, MN Finished50

Tyler Busson24B , Finished60

Jessica Ziemiecki17 Corcorn, MN Finished70

Justin ZiemieckiJ3 Corcorn, MN DNF80

Max Mabee99 Litchfield, MN DNF90

Zachary Konop01 , DNF100

Bandoleros Dbl Feature Two 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Luke Allen3 Chanhassen, MN Finished10

Lennon Watkins48 , Finished20

Christopher Konop88 , Finished30

Tanner Gilbertson19 Elko New Market, MN Finished40

Tyler Busson24B , Finished50

Jessica Ziemiecki17 Corcorn, MN Finished60

Collin Stocker8 , Finished70

Max Mabee99 Litchfield, MN Finished80

Justin ZiemieckiJ3 Corcorn, MN Finished90

Zachary Konop01 , DNF100

Hornets Feature 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished13

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished25

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished37

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished46

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished59

Julie Davis11 Bloomington, MN Finished62

Aaron Reimers2 Prior Lake, MN Finished71

Nick Hadler4F Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished810

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn DNF94

Alex Dostal18 Glencoe, MN DNF1011

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN DQ118

Hornets Heat 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished11

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished22



Elko Speedway

Hornets Heat 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished38

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished44

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished56

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished67

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished79

Julie Davis11 Bloomington, MN Finished83

Aaron Reimers2 Prior Lake, MN Finished910

Nick Hadler4F Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished105

Alex Dostal18 Glencoe, MN Finished1111

Legends Dbl Feature One 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished120

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished26

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished37

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished417

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished510

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished64

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished72

Riley Stenjem77 Stoughton, WI Finished815

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished913

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished1011

Jake Varnum35 Morris, Mn Finished1118

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN Finished129

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished1314

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished148

Aaron Sanders41S Shakopee, MN Finished155

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN Finished1619

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished1712

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished183

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished191

Ryan Braseth29 , Finished2016

Legends Dbl Feature Two 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished18

Jake Varnum35 Morris, Mn Finished22

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished37

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN Finished416

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished510

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished66

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished79

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished84



Elko Speedway

Legends Dbl Feature Two 10/1/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished914

Aaron Sanders41S Shakopee, MN Finished1015

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished1118

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished1217

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished1319

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished1412

Ryan Braseth29 , Finished1520

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN DNF1613

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN DNF171

Riley Stenjem77 Stoughton, WI DNF185

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN DNF1911

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN DNF203


